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CHARLES
IMBERT
MILLET
FAYET
BERTHELOT
JOURDREN
ISNARD
LAFET

DE GROSSOUVRE
DORE
KWAAITAAL
GIRARDIN
PREMPAIN
SEMINEL
BUZET
NEVEU
CERRUTO
CHARLIER
RENARD
MOUNIER
GAUTIER
FLAUDIAS
CERONI
FAIVRE-DUBOZ
SIMON
CARLHIAN
D'INCAN
RODRIGUEZ
BURLET
LACHIVER

Angouléme Nautilis

ALEXANDRE
ALEXANDRE
ERIC
OLIVIER
STEPHANE
OLIVIER
RODOLPHE
LAURENT
ERIC
NICOLAS
JONATHAN
NICOLAS
PHILIPPE
DOMINIQUE
FRANCOIS
LAURENT
SYLVAIN
PASCAL
MATHIEU
MARC
GILLES
PHILIPPE
PASCAL
AURELIEN
NICOLAS
ANTHONY
CYRIL
LIONEL
ALBAN
ERIC

SUBAQUA CLUB DU POITOU
SAINTES SUBAQUA

OUEST PLONGEE DEVELOPPEMENT
CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE THIERNOIS
SUBAQUA CLUB DE LA ROCHELLE
NDC ANGERS SUBAQUATIQUE
APNEE

APNEE 33

NDC ANGERS SUBAQUATIQUE
BELOUGA CLUB SUB DE VIRE

CLUB EXPLORATION S/M AQUITAINE
OUEST PLONGEE DEVELOPPEMENT
APNEE

CLUB EXPLORATION S/M AQUITAINE

ECOLE FRANCAISE DE PLONGEE L'ARGONAUTE

PLOEMEUR APNEE PASSION

SAINTES SUBAQUA

A.CEE.RS.

ANGERS CLUB DE PLONGEE CARRIERE
G.E.S.M.A.

CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE BRIVISTE

CLUB D'ACTIVITES SUB DE CHAMALIERES
CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE AGENAIS

CLUB PLONGEE VICHY BELLERIVE
A.CE.R.S.

CLUB INTERNATIONAL D'APNEE HYEROIS
ABALONE CHASSE BORDEAUX

CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE AGENAIS

CLUB INTERNATIONAL D'APNEE HYEROIS
CLUB EXPLORATION S/M AQUITAINE

ALPC

ALPC

Bretagne / Pays de Loire
RABA

ALPC

Bretagne / Pays de Loire
ALPC

ALPC

Bretagne / Pays de Loire
LDPN

ALPC

Bretagne / Pays de Loire
ALPC

ALPC

Pyrénées / Méditerranée
Bretagne / Pays de Loire
ALPC

ALPC

Bretagne / Pays de Loire
ALPC

ALPC

RABA

ALPC

RABA

ALPC

Cote d'Azur

ALPC

ALPC

Cote d'Azur

ALPC
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Vienne
Charente-Maritime
llle-et-Vilaine
Puy-de-Déme
Charente-Maritime
Maine-et-Loire
Deux-Sevres
Gironde
Maine-et-Loire
Calvados

Gironde
llle-et-Vilaine
Deux-Sevres
Gironde
Haute-Garonne
Morbihan
Charente-Maritime
Charente
Maine-et-Loire
Charente

Correze
Puy-de-Déme
Lot-et-Garonne
Allier

Charente

Var

Gironde
Lot-et-Garonne
Var

Gironde

STA
138,104

155,228
150,232
133,196
92,868
121,296
96,752
121,688
107,748
134,048
138,168
97,276
104,920
103,088
88,876
61,984
72,668
102,408
147,756
123,476
97,688
109,048
61,700
0,000
91,908
0,000
99,328
0,000
180,108
163,512

DYN
182,10

187,70
169,50
131,40
145,20
110,20
104,75
109,90
152,10
149,60
83,10
100,00
100,00
115,30
102,20
121,30
108,50
85,40
100,70
72,60
87,75
80,00
102,70
130,90
83,60
204,25
104,10
114,10
0,00
0,00

DNF
130,45

102,90
101,20
115,20
106,60
82,50
101,30
70,50
31,00
0,00
61,20
80,60
70,70
54,20
70,40
75,10
74,20
64,10
0,00
51,90
61,60
53,70
74,80
106,93
58,80
0,00
0,00
83,50
0,00
0,00

450,654
445,828
420,932
379,796
344,668
313,996
302,802
302,088
290,848
283,648
282,468
277,876
275,620
272,588
261,476
258,384
255,368
251,908
248,456
247,976
247,038
242,748
239,200
237,830
234,308
204,250
203,428
197,600
180,108
163,512
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Points
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31 RUE

32 CECCO

33 RADIGON
34 BONNEVAL
35 DELPECH
36 DE PAIRE
37 BREIDENBACH
38 HIRET

39 ASQUIER
40 BOUTET
41 EFFRAY

42 TREDAN

Angouléme Nautilis

PATRICE
EMMANUEL
MICHEL
THIBAUT
JEROME
VINCENT
LAURENT
CHRISTOPHE
GILLES
PIERRE
AURELIEN
OLIVIER

CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE AGENAIS
CLUB EXPLORATION S/M AQUITAINE
CLUB S/M PAU OCEAN

CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE BRIVISTE
CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE AGENAIS
CLUB S/M PAU OCEAN

INSPYR APNEE

NEPTUNE VAILLANTE ANGERS

7E APNEE

A.CEE.R.S.

CLUB EXPLORATION S/M AQUITAINE
APNEE

ALPC
ALPC
ALPC
ALPC
ALPC
ALPC

Département

Lot-et-Garonne
Gironde
Pyrénées-Atlantiques
Correze
Lot-et-Garonne
Pyrénées-Atlantiques

Pyrénées / Méditerranée Ariege

Bretagne / Pays de Loire
fle de France / Picardie
ALPC

ALPC

ALPC
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Maine-et-Loire
Paris
Charente
Gironde
Deux-Sévres

STA
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
114,584
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

DYN
160,20

102,45
84,80
83,40

130,10

0,00

112,00

99,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

DNF
0,00
47,60
57,30
58,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

160,200
150,050
142,100
141,700
130,100
114,584
112,000
99,500
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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Points Points
DYN DNF

Prénom Comité Département

Combiné Femmes

Points Points

Place Nom Prénom Département DYN DNF
1 BIJON CECILE SUBAQUA CLUB DE LA ROCHELLE ALPC Charente-Maritime 118,168 124,50 84,30 326,968
2 SITERRE MAGALIE CLUB DE PLONGEE S/M D'ARRAS Nord-Pas-de-Calais Pas-de-Calais 149,012 153,80 0,00 302,812
3 BRILLIET CLAIRE ANGERS CLUB DE PLONGEE CARRIERE Bretagne / Pays de Loire Maine-et-Loire 103,620 100,00 91,10 294,720
4 MATERA MARGHERITA 7E APNEE fle de France / Picardie  Paris 89,456 107,50 81,30 278,256
5 PIEGU CECILE APNEE ALPC Deux-Sevres 103,600 90,30 66,90 260,800
6 MURBACH SANDRINE SUBAQUA CLUB DE LA ROCHELLE ALPC Charente-Maritime 131,344 0,00 128,50 259,844
7 DEL NEGRO BEATRICE CLUB INTERNATIONAL D'APNEE HYEROIS Cote d'Azur Var 154,132 104,00 0,00 258,132
8 MEYER CORINNE SAINTES SUBAQUA ALPC Charente-Maritime 90,368 70,50 62,50 223,368
9 MORON JOELLE CLUB PLONGEE VICHY BELLERIVE RABA Allier 100,340 73,60 38,40 212,340
10 WARNEYS AGNES G.E.S.M.A. ALPC Charente 98,116 76,30 0,00 174,416
11 JOUFFRAIN MARINE CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE AGENAIS ALPC Lot-et-Garonne 0,000 150,00 0,00 150,000
12 FOCKEU MAGALIE 7E APNEE fle de France / Picardie  Paris 122,548 0,00 0,00 122,548
13 CASTILLO DESIREE CLUB EXPLORATION S/M AQUITAINE ALPC Gironde 82,208 0,00 24,50 106,708
14 LOULMET LAURENCE SUBAQUA CLUB DU POITOU ALPC Vienne 95,564 0,00 0,00 95,564
15 LODETTI PAULINE LAVIT APNEE CLUB Pyrénées / Méditerranée Tarn-et-Garonne 0,000 90,00 0,00 90,000
16 LAPORTE EVELYNE CLUB SUBAQUATIQUE BRIVISTE ALPC Corréze 0,000 70,20 0,00 70,200
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